HSK-ME

(Wb

smart & reliable connections

ltem number 1089210019

S—

Technical data
Material
Temperature range
Suitable for AG
Suitable for AG2
Suitable for AG3

Number of holes x d

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice

Elastomer
-40°Cto +100°C
PG 21 /KEPG 16
M25x 1,5

NPT 3/4"

4x6

www.hummel.com



HSK-ME

(Wb

smart & reliable connections

ltem number 1089210019

Commercial data
Packaging Unit
EAN code
Weight

ETIM 7

ETIM 8

ETIM 9

eCl@ss 10.1

Customs tariff number

Note:

50
4033878402436
0.00411 kg
EC000441
EC000441
EC000441
27-14-44.90
40169300

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com



